
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT LIFE
Event Calendar | Spring 2024

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH Key:

Friday, January 12
Tacos & Two-Step Social  

Thursday, January 25
Game Night

Thursday, February 1
“Friends in a Few” Speed Friending Event 

Thursday, February 15
Tax Info Session for International Students 

Sunday, February 18
Join us at Lady Raider Basketball vs. Baylor

Wednesday, March 13
Tailgate Party & Baseball Game

Friday, March 22 – Saturday, March 23
Mini World Cup

Wednesday, May 8
International Graduation Reception

Wednesday April 10
Trivia Night

(with Trivia Master Derek Moreland)

Saturday, April 20
Worldwide Showcase

Sign-up required prior to event. 
Population specific.

Sign-up required prior to event. 
Space is limited.

No sign-up required– Come and enjoy!

Notice: For up to date event details, including event times and locations, and how to sign up (when needed), please watch your weekly 
student newsletter, the TTU International Student Life Facebook page, and @TTU_ISL Instagram account!

All events are subject to cancellation or change.

MAY

APRIL


